
num isc_licenza RA Classe SiglaClasseG2Pilota Anno ScadVisita scadenza RI Reg Moto MotoClub Firma

563 S05389 174 125 H AH TOSANA ALESSANDRO 2002 24/05/2022 B 174 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 09299-TRE LAGHI DUE

624 Y01791 245 125 H AH MASERATI LUCA 2005 20/01/2023 B 750 EMI HUSQVARNA 125/2T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

710 Y03819 750 125 H AH TESTA FRANCESCO 2005 22/03/2023 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 00093-CAIRATESE

712 Y02499 750 125 H AH CASPANI DANILO 2005 15/10/2022 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 09870-SEBA#85

537 R01153 142 250 2T G BAG MANNARINO STEFANO 1981 11/01/2023 B 142 LAZ GASGAS 250/2T 09461-CELESTINI MOTORSPORT

539 R01364 144 250 2T G BAG BAGLIONI CHRISTIAN 1996 14/12/2022 B 144 TOS GASGAS 250/2T 08449-ADVENTURES

573 T00560 189 250 2T G BAG RICCI NICOLAS 1999 03/01/2023 B 189 EMI GASGAS 250/2T 07095-MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL

575 U01538 191 250 2T G BAG DITTAMO LUCA 2005 13/12/2022 B 267 LIG GASGAS 125/2T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

581 X06450 204 250 2T G BAG TOSONOTTO CRISTIAN 1995 07/01/2023 B 204 PIE GASGAS 250/2T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

584 T05012 206 250 2T G BAG BIAGI MICHELANGELO 2005 16/12/2022 B 234 TOS GASGAS 250/2T 09917-BOJAWA RACING TEAM

590 V00868 209 250 2T G BAG BONALDO MARCO 1992 16/01/2023 B 209 VEN GASGAS 250/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

594 U04784 213 250 2T G BAG MANDIROLA NICOLO` 2004 07/10/2022 B 213 LOM GASGAS 125/2T 09008-VALLE STAFFORA

598 V00489 217 250 2T G BAG PAVAN MATTIA 1980 09/02/2023 B 217 VEN GASGAS 250/2T 09329-ARSIE`

637 X02035 265 250 2T G BAG BEZZI NICOLÒ 1999 28/12/2022 B 265 EMI GASGAS 250/2T 01056-CROSTOLO

679 Y01604 351 250 2T G BAG ANTONI ADRIANO 1974 17/01/2023 B 750 TOS GASGAS 250/2T 02000-VALDERA

693 Y00483 430 250 2T G BAG DALLAI CRISTIAN 2002 28/12/2022 B 750 EMI GASGAS 250/2T 01056-CROSTOLO

509 M02040 116 250 2T H BH WOLKOW MUTTI MASSIMO 1989 25/11/2022 B 116 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

525 Q00801 125 250 2T H BH ROSSI SIMONE 1985 22/12/2022 B 125 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/2T 01056-CROSTOLO
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540 W01947 146 250 2T H BH MAMONE LUCA 1992 19/12/2022 B 146 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

550 T00786 160 250 2T H BH BRACCO MATTEO 1999 23/07/2022 B 191 PIE HUSQVARNA 250/2T 01982-CEVA

567 W02648 181 250 2T H BH ROMOLI MATTEO 1993 04/01/2023 B 181 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/2T 04319-EMPOLI RACING

570 T01157 182 250 2T H BH MAGGIONI LUCA 1999 08/02/2023 B 182 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 08200-VAL SAN MARTINO

605 X01676 222 250 2T H BH SURDI MIRKO 1974 27/12/2022 B 222 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/2T 01418-PONTE DELL`OLIO

632 X03592 254 250 2T H BH GUGLIELMETTI EMANUELE 2001 10/01/2023 B 254 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/2T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

669 Y01590 328 250 2T H BH FICILI ORSO MARIO BARTOLOMEO1989 14/03/2023 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00106-GILERA CLUB ARCORE

706 Y00889 750 250 2T H BH CALDERARO MAURO ROBERTO1979 11/01/2023 B 750 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/2T 01418-PONTE DELL`OLIO

521 P03773 114 300 G CG PIATTO HALEXSANDRO 1974 21/12/2022 B 114 VEN GASGAS 300/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

524 X02502 124 300 G CG CAPELLAZZI PAOLO 1989 11/01/2023 B 124 EMI GASGAS 300/2T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

532 X01889 140 300 G CG ROTA WALTER 1991 20/12/2022 B 168 LOM GASGAS 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO

535 M02047 141 300 G CG BERTAGNI GREGORIO 1994 02/03/2023 B 141 TOS GASGAS 300/2T 01065-PEGASO

549 R03580 157 300 G CG RIVA MATTIA 1980 19/01/2023 B 209 LOM GASGAS 300/2T 08870-FAST TEAM

558 S00490 172 300 G CG COLOMBO LUCA 1990 24/01/2023 B 172 LOM GASGAS 300/2T 01520-VISAB

617 V02717 241 300 G CG COMPAGNONI DAVIDE 1984 22/02/2023 B 241 LOM GASGAS 300/2T 08870-FAST TEAM

651 Q02867 299 300 G CG BUZZI GIOVANNI 1975 12/03/2023 B 354 EMI GASGAS 300/2T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

659 V02411 313 300 G CG ANTONIAZZI STEFANO 1980 06/02/2023 B 351 LOM GASGAS 300/2T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO

666 S00517 322 300 G CG ANSUINELLI TIZIANO 1996 06/01/2023 B 424 LAZ GASGAS 300/2T 09461-CELESTINI MOTORSPORT

675 X00106 341 300 G CG PALMA SIMONE 1981 10/02/2023 B 750 LAZ GASGAS 300/2T 09461-CELESTINI MOTORSPORT

694 X00877 438 300 G CG PEROTTI ALBERTO ANGELO 1974 29/12/2022 B 557 LOM GASGAS 300/2T 08870-FAST TEAM

703 X10607 750 300 G CG BIASI MARCO 1976 02/02/2023 B 750 EMI GASGAS 300/2T 07095-MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL

536 G00832 142 300 H CH DODI MATTIA 1976 09/01/2023 B 142 EMI HUSQVARNA 300/2T 01418-PONTE DELL`OLIO



542 S01268 150 300 H CH GIOIA ANDREA 1991 13/01/2023 B 150 EMI HUSQVARNA 300/2T 09945-MOTOCLUB FARINI `21 ASD

551 V01569 162 300 H CH DALLA PALMA MICHELE 2000 06/02/2023 B 162 PTR HUSQVARNA 300/2T 07126-CIVEZZANO

554 X05148 167 300 H CH COVI PIERMANLIO 1985 10/02/2023 B 167 LAZ HUSQVARNA 300/2T 09836-ENDURO RESISTANCE

559 X04785 173 300 H CH BALZARINI LORENZO 1991 03/02/2023 B 173 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 09599-EDOLO

565 R00590 180 300 H CH PAGANELLI LUCA 2002 13/02/2023 B 180 EMI HUSQVARNA 300/2T 01418-PONTE DELL`OLIO

577 L04438 194 300 H CH GHEZZI MARCO 1994 24/01/2023 B 194 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00087-PAVIA

591 V00942 212 300 H CH FIGAROLI PIERO 1976 03/12/2022 B 216 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA PRESOLANA MC BERGAMO

602 0001045R 220 300 H CH PARIO SIMONE 1977 30/11/2022 B 220 PIE HUSQVARNA 300/2T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

608 X03415 230 300 H CH FLEISCHMANN ANDREA 1987 22/02/2023 B 230 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 08870-FAST TEAM

615 Y01495 239 300 H CH BERTOCCI GIAMPIERO 1980 24/01/2023 B 452 TOS HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00134-CASTIGLION F.NO FABRIZIO MEONI

620 X03944 242 300 H CH OVI FRANCESCO 1986 24/02/2023 B 242 EMI HUSQVARNA 300/2T 01056-CROSTOLO

623 R02992 245 300 H CH MACCIO` MATTEO 1977 13/09/2022 B 245 SAR HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00596-CITTA DI CAGLIARI

630 V01379 252 300 H CH MILANESI ANDREA 1981 20/03/2023 B 252 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 09008-VALLE STAFFORA

649 X05294 293 300 H CH PICCOLO GIANLUCA 2000 03/03/2023 B 750 PTR HUSQVARNA 300/2T 01220-STORO

668 X00969 326 300 H CH BORGESE ANTONIO 1981 20/12/2022 B 426 PIE HUSQVARNA 300/2T 01982-CEVA

671 W03048 329 300 H CH CABELLA ALESSANDRO 1980 16/01/2023 B 329 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 03652-CASSANO MAGNAGO

673 Y00540 337 300 H CH GOBBI MATTEO 1977 04/04/2023 B 750 EMI HUSQVARNA 300/2T 01418-PONTE DELL`OLIO

674 W04135 339 300 H CH SOMIGLI GIANLUCA 1986 12/10/2022 B 354 TOS HUSQVARNA 300/2T 08210-MC A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI

701 X07080 681 300 H CH FERRUTA ALESSANDRO 1985 25/01/2023 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 03652-CASSANO MAGNAGO

702 Y00052 750 300 H CH SVANERA MAURO 1997 29/03/2023 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 02362-RS 77

708 Y02800 750 300 H CH IANES ELIA 1999 03/03/2023 B 750 PTR HUSQVARNA 300/2T 01220-STORO

520 U03276 113 250 4T G DG GORI IACOPO 1991 15/01/2023 B 113 LIG GASGAS 250/4T 04455-CALVARI



522 U00689 117 250 4T G DG GIORGINI MIRCO 1988 22/12/2022 B 117 TOS GASGAS 250/4T 09917-BOJAWA RACING TEAM

531 R01973 136 250 4T G DG CERONE MATTIA 1993 10/01/2023 B 136 TOS GASGAS 250/4T 09724-ROSIGNANO

538 W01047 143 250 4T G DG SAGGIO CARMELO MATTIA 1991 16/01/2023 B 143 UMB GASGAS 250/4T 09203-PEPE BEVAGNA

548 X01286 157 250 4T G DG DAL CORTIVO NICOLA 1995 09/12/2022 B 157 PBZ GASGAS 250/4T 01467-SCUDERIA DOLOMITI

571 S03539 185 250 4T G DG TRIBBIA ALESSIO 1975 12/12/2022 B 328 LOM GASGAS 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

576 W02316 193 250 4T G DG ORSINI MATTEO 2000 08/02/2023 B 193 TOS GASGAS 250/4T 02149-COSTA ETRUSCA

593 T01312 213 250 4T G DG MENOZZI THOMAS 1981 17/12/2022 B 213 EMI GASGAS 250/4T 09280-REGNANO

601 E00527 218 250 4T G DG FONTANESI LUCA 1988 18/01/2023 B 750 EMI GASGAS 250/4T 04624-A.M.CROCIATI PARMA

606 R00838 225 250 4T G DG MOSCARDINI FABIO 1995 02/02/2023 B 268 LOM GASGAS 250/4T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO

622 U02165 245 250 4T G DG CATTO SAURO EDOARDO 1993 10/12/2022 B 245 LOM GASGAS 250/4T 00087-PAVIA

628 V00055 251 250 4T G DG GIOZZI DENIS 1995 11/01/2023 B 260 LOM GASGAS 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA CASAZZA

638 V01133 268 250 4T G DG MAGGIONI FABIO 1991 08/02/2023 B 268 LOM GASGAS 250/4T 08200-VAL SAN MARTINO

639 R04497 274 250 4T G DG ROSSI MAURIZIO 1977 04/11/2022 B 274 EMI GASGAS 250/4T 09280-REGNANO

650 Y00811 298 250 4T G DG MONDIN MATTIA 1998 12/09/2022 B 750 VEN GASGAS 250/4T 02613-ARIANO

660 X08036 314 250 4T G DG COCCHI IVAN 2000 17/03/2023 B 750 EMI GASGAS 250/4T 04624-A.M.CROCIATI PARMA

667 V00279 323 250 4T G DG DE SILVESTRI STEFANO 1977 11/01/2023 B 323 LAZ GASGAS 250/4T 09461-CELESTINI MOTORSPORT

672 Y00486 331 250 4T G DG GUIDETTI MIRCO 2000 29/12/2022 B 750 EMI GASGAS 250/4T 01056-CROSTOLO

700 X02268 527 250 4T G DG ANDREOLI GIACOMO 1982 25/01/2023 B 527 LOM GASGAS 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

528 V02248 134 250 4T H DH GROSSO LUCA 1977 07/01/2023 B 134 PIE HUSQVARNA 250/4T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

541 U00076 147 250 4T H DH DIMONDO NICOLA 2003 08/12/2022 B 147 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 02362-RS 77

568 T01806 181 250 4T H DH ROSSINI MARTINO 2000 05/04/2023 B 181 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

588 W01320 209 250 4T H DH RUSCONI MANUELE 1999 21/01/2023 B 209 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA



595 L00810 214 250 4T H DH CERETTI STEFANO 1975 21/07/2022 B 214 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903

625 X06908 246 250 4T H DH BALDONI FRANCESCO 1986 04/02/2023 B 246 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09599-EDOLO

640 I00076 274 250 4T H DH GELMI MIRKO DOMINIQUE 1974 13/01/2023 B 292 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00413-SEBINO

644 U01995 278 250 4T H DH CECERE LEANDRO 1988 11/02/2023 B 278 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09280-REGNANO

646 X08542 286 250 4T H DH ARMANINI STEFANO 1992 30/03/2023 B 286 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09599-EDOLO

652 X12133 304 250 4T H DH MARIOTTI ALBERTO 1990 17/05/2022 B 304 MAR HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01873-TITANO

655 X03386 309 250 4T H DH PURZYCKI MARCO 1988 23/01/2023 B 309 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/4T 07319-PREDAPPIO

656 Y01764 310 250 4T H DH LUISETTO DAVIDE 2001 25/01/2023 B 750 PTR HUSQVARNA 250/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

661 X12131 316 250 4T H DH LANCI MAICOL 1993 24/01/2023 B 750 MAR HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01873-TITANO

664 X10472 320 250 4T H DH GIUNCHETI SIMONE 1983 12/01/2023 B 750 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01056-CROSTOLO

682 X07803 356 250 4T H DH BERARDINELLI RAFFAELE 1999 14/03/2023 B 556 LIG HUSQVARNA 250/4T 07933-FUORINGIRO SAVONA

695 X12365 451 250 4T H DH MONTANARI MATTIA 1990 10/05/2022 B 458 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09945-MOTOCLUB FARINI `21 ASD

698 Y01685 480 250 4T H DH SELVA ANDREA 1975 31/01/2023 B 750 MAR HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01873-TITANO

699 Y01369 501 250 4T H DH QUARTA ANDREA 1988 27/01/2023 B 750 PUG HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09233-SAN PIETRO

711 Y00082 750 250 4T H DH ARMANI MATTEO 1999 17/11/2022 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 02362-RS 77

781 Y02972 750 DUAL SPORT DSPH TURCHI STEFANO 1962 22/02/2023 B 750 TOS HUSQVARNA 701/4T 00926-CASTEL DEL PIANO

557 X04090 171 450 G EG LANZA NICOLA 1992 21/12/2022 B 171 LOM GASGAS 350/4T 00413-SEBINO

574 W01043 190 450 G EG VEGLIO ALESSANDRO 2001 20/12/2022 B 190 PIE GASGAS 350/4T 01619-MAJOR MOTOR

589 T01656 209 450 G EG PRADO MARCO 1990 07/01/2023 B 209 VEN GASGAS 350/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

603 Q04103 220 450 G EG GUIDOTTI MIRCO 1976 02/03/2023 B 220 EMI GASGAS 350/4T 09280-REGNANO

653 G03097 304 450 G EG POLITO LUCA 1974 13/01/2023 B 313 VEN GASGAS 350/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

658 W01088 313 450 G EG LUGANO MANUEL 1988 12/12/2022 B 313 PIE GASGAS 350/4T 09745-MADE OF



670 X02957 328 450 G EG BLANCO XAVIER 1974 20/12/2022 B 328 LOM GASGAS 350/4T 00179-BERGAMO

684 Y02583 369 450 G EG GAMBARINI ALBERTO 1974 09/02/2023 B 750 EMI GASGAS 350/4T 07095-MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL

686 X13141 380 450 G EG DELPANNO STEFANO 1974 13/02/2022 B X 380 LOM GASGAS 450/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

696 X01710 472 450 G EG FRANCISCONI DAVIDE 1979 22/07/2022 B 482 EMI GASGAS 350/4T 07319-PREDAPPIO

523 R01148 118 450 H EH ANGELLA CHRISTIAN 1974 15/02/2023 B 118 EMI HUSQVARNA 450/4T 00212-PARMA

526 S05312 126 450 H EH BARBIERI ERIK 1990 12/12/2022 B 126 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 07808-AMX

527 U02485 131 450 H EH SANTI DARYL 1998 18/01/2023 B 131 VEN HUSQVARNA 350/4T 03511-PISTONI ROVENTI

529 F00276 135 450 H EH PAGHINI ALESSANDRO 1989 05/09/2022 B 135 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00087-PAVIA

534 T05083 140 450 H EH ASSANTE FEDERICO 1995 19/12/2022 B 140 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09008-VALLE STAFFORA

544 U02483 153 450 H EH MIOLA LUCA 1995 19/12/2022 B 153 VEN HUSQVARNA 450/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

545 T04067 155 450 H EH POZZI ALESSANDRO 1982 06/12/2022 B 155 LOM HUSQVARNA 450/4T 02675-PAOLO BIANCHI

546 H00463 156 450 H EH GANOZZI GIANNI 1990 17/01/2023 B 218 TOS HUSQVARNA 450/4T 08900-A.M. ALTA VALDELSA

564 M00227 175 450 H EH GUGLIELMETTI ALBERTO 1991 13/01/2023 B 175 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09945-MOTOCLUB FARINI `21 ASD

569 S00968 182 450 H EH CROSETTI LUCA 1976 17/01/2023 B 182 LIG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

578 W04148 194 450 H EH LOSCHI MATTIA 1996 10/01/2023 B 194 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

579 W01129 203 450 H EH BUSCAROLI LUCA 1992 26/12/2022 B 203 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 07808-AMX

596 Y00743 215 450 H EH PETTURITI MATTEO 1997 03/01/2023 B 750 UMB HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00989-E. BAGLIONI

597 X03593 217 450 H EH BORETTI EDOARDO 1991 04/07/2022 B 217 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09945-MOTOCLUB FARINI `21 ASD

599 P03503 218 450 H EH DI PIERRO FRANCESCO 1974 14/12/2022 B 218 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

604 G04956 222 450 H EH DAL BELLO DARIO 1975 23/01/2023 B 222 FVG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

609 X02330 234 450 H EH GUIDI ALESSANDRO 1986 03/01/2023 B 234 MAR HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01873-TITANO

610 N00707 234 450 H EH DI MARCO GAETANO 1974 29/10/2022 B 234 LIG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.



611 T00928 235 450 H EH ALLENZA GENNARO 1974 17/01/2023 B 263 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01065-PEGASO

612 X04973 236 450 H EH SAMPIETRO MATTIA 2002 27/10/2022 B 289 LOM HUSQVARNA 450/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

619 X02310 242 450 H EH FONTANA MARCO 1974 10/07/2022 B 242 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08449-ADVENTURES

629 X07516 252 450 H EH MANENTI MATTEO 1977 03/02/2023 B 750 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09050-STRADE BIANCHE IN MOTO

636 U02711 264 450 H EH BRUCI GREGORIO 1977 10/01/2023 B 750 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08900-A.M. ALTA VALDELSA

643 X06155 276 450 H EH SASSARO STEFANO 1980 07/01/2023 B 750 VEN HUSQVARNA 450/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

654 T01992 308 450 H EH PAGNAN FABIO 1983 27/12/2022 B 308 FVG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

657 Q01474 312 450 H EH MAGLIOLO EMANUELE 1979 15/12/2022 B 315 LIG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 07933-FUORINGIRO SAVONA

662 U04057 319 450 H EH TODON IVAN 1998 22/02/2023 B 319 FVG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01630-CARSO

709 T02832 750 450 H EH DA MAREN CARLO PASQUALE1977 28/11/2022 B 750 VEN HUSQVARNA 450/4T 08738-WALLABY TEX

713 Y01004 750 450 H EH PIANTA ANDREA 1974 08/09/2022 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

720 X02967 596 FEMMINILE H FH BALDIN LISA 1977 05/10/2022 B 750 VEN HUSQVARNA 300/2T 09717-ADVENTURE RALLY ITALIA

728 U03603 200 IRON G IG FERRONI SERGIO 1968 16/12/2022 B 200 MAR GASGAS 350/4T 04432-ARTIGLIO

734 T04386 282 IRON G IG FRANCHETTI ANTONIO 1967 04/12/2022 B 282 EMI GASGAS 250/4T 07095-MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL

758 Y02399 750 IRON G IG ANTERMINELLI FLAVIO 1962 06/02/2023 B 750 TOS GASGAS 350/4T 02149-COSTA ETRUSCA

764 Y01823 750 IRON G IG PREGLIASCO MARCO 1970 12/01/2023 B 750 PIE GASGAS 250/4T 04022-OFF ROAD `2000

765 X03338 750 IRON G IG CAMPI ROBERTO 1969 18/01/2023 B 750 PIE GASGAS 300/2T 01982-CEVA

725 R01968 137 IRON H IH TANI ANGELO 1964 15/12/2022 B 137 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08900-A.M. ALTA VALDELSA

726 N00706 168 IRON H IH CAMBRIA ELIO 1969 29/10/2022 B 168 LIG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

727 0001499H 200 IRON H IH STRAGLIOTTO FABIO 1962 13/02/2023 B 200 PTR HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08527-ITALIAN RIDERS OSCAR BELLINI

729 P00211 212 IRON H IH BIAGIONI MAURO 1963 29/11/2022 B 212 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09048-VERSILIA CORSE

732 U00433 273 IRON H IH SALIVA VALERIO 1963 25/01/2023 B 273 LAZ HUSQVARNA 350/4T 07980-CAEREVETUS



737 N00164 305 IRON H IH FRANGIONI PAOLO 1967 17/03/2023 B 305 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 04319-EMPOLI RACING

738 X03914 319 IRON H IH RIZZO MASSIMO 1970 21/02/2023 B 319 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00093-CAIRATESE

739 V01834 325 IRON H IH MALANCHIN MARCO 1966 24/02/2023 B 325 PIE HUSQVARNA 350/4T 04841-GRANOZZO CON MONTICELLO

744 X00945 385 IRON H IH BERTONI MICHELE 1962 25/01/2023 B 385 LOM HUSQVARNA 150/2T 00869-MERCALLO

745 W00808 407 IRON H IH PARDINI MARINO 1967 27/01/2023 B 407 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 02149-COSTA ETRUSCA

753 X04547 518 IRON H IH ARCIDIACONO MASSIMO 1969 01/02/2023 B 518 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08900-A.M. ALTA VALDELSA

754 X02666 528 IRON H IH GENONI GIANMARCO 1969 03/04/2023 B 528 PIE HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00431-BELLINZAGO

755 P01955 572 IRON H IH FALABRINO PIER MARCO 1965 12/12/2022 B 572 PIE HUSQVARNA 150/2T 02790-VITTORIO ALFIERI

759 Y00519 750 IRON H IH GRIMALDI ANTONIO 1967 29/11/2022 B 750 LIG HUSQVARNA 300/2T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

275 G00484 750 SPECIAL G OUG FURBETTA JOAKIN 1997 10/01/2023 B 750 LAZ GASGAS 350/4T 08882-DMX MOTORSPORT

951 I01416 82 SPECIAL G OUG BARBIERI CARIONI OSCAR 1985 04/02/2023 B 82 LOM GASGAS 350/4T 09825-BIKE & RUN

952 U01605 97 SPECIAL G OUG MILANI FABIO 1985 12/01/2023 B 97 EMI GASGAS 350/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

953 P01539 98 SPECIAL G OUG PATRINI ANDREA 1995 05/12/2022 B 98 LOM GASGAS 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO

954 X00409 131 SPECIAL G OUG PADOVANI RICCARDO 1993 02/12/2022 B 131 LOM GASGAS 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO

955 T01949 249 SPECIAL G OUG SCAINELLI CORRADO 1972 13/01/2023 B 249 LOM GASGAS 300/2T 00179-BERGAMO

901 T04977 56 SPECIAL H OUH CAPOCCI CHRISTIAN 1995 30/08/2022 B 56 LAZ HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08430-VALTURANO

902 0003116C 57 SPECIAL H OUH PAOLI ALESSIO 1974 28/12/2022 B 57 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 02970-TORRE DELLA MELORIA

903 M02201 69 SPECIAL H OUH SPAGLICCIA ANDREA 2002 06/12/2022 B 69 UMB HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00190-SPOLETO

904 G09750 105 SPECIAL H OUH PIROLA JONATHAN 1995 28/11/2022 B 105 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 01063-PARINI

905 T01466 113 SPECIAL H OUH NICOLI DAVIDE 2004 09/11/2022 B 113 LOM HUSQVARNA 125/2T 00179-BERGAMO

906 V01930 231 SPECIAL H OUH GAROFALO ANTONIO 1986 21/12/2022 B 231 LAZ HUSQVARNA 350/4T 02106-MILANI

907 U00900 237 SPECIAL H OUH DEGLIALBERTI GIOVANNI 1969 07/01/2023 B 237 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO



736 S02324 299 SUPER IRON G SIG BINI ENNIO 1958 06/12/2022 B 299 LIG GASGAS 300/2T 04455-CALVARI

742 G02976 378 SUPER IRON G SIG CASELLA ANTONIO 1957 27/12/2022 B 378 LIG GASGAS 250/4T 08032-CASARZA LIGURE STELLA CORSE

743 G10638 385 SUPER IRON G SIG GRAGNANI STEFANO 1958 20/12/2022 B 616 LOM GASGAS 300/2T 04339-BREMBANA

746 G02984 435 SUPER IRON G SIG ADOFACI GIORGIO 1958 29/11/2022 B 435 LIG GASGAS 350/4T 08032-CASARZA LIGURE STELLA CORSE

748 W02578 454 SUPER IRON G SIG LUCIANI CLAUDIO 1956 20/01/2023 B 454 LIG GASGAS 300/2T 04455-CALVARI

751 S00494 490 SUPER IRON G SIG BALUGANI ALESSANDRO 1959 23/11/2022 B 490 EMI GASGAS 250/2T 04651-LA QUERCIA

757 Y01527 750 SUPER IRON G SIG VANNI SAURO 1957 13/01/2023 B 750 TOS GASGAS 250/4T 02149-COSTA ETRUSCA

763 Y03841 750 SUPER IRON G SIG FIGONE MASSIMO 1957 31/03/2023 B 750 LIG GASGAS 350/4T 08032-CASARZA LIGURE STELLA CORSE

730 0001115G 213 SUPER IRON H SIH PRAZZOLI MASSIMO 1958 18/01/2023 B 213 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 02994-MELEGNANO ENDURO TEAM

733 X00316 276 SUPER IRON H SIH MOLINARI EDOARDO 1961 16/12/2022 B 276 LIG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 07933-FUORINGIRO SAVONA

740 H01613 329 SUPER IRON H SIH FRONTI DOMENICO 1961 14/01/2023 B 329 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 03393-VALLI OLTREPO

741 X02878 369 SUPER IRON H SIH RABOTTI FILIPPO 1961 06/01/2023 B 369 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01056-CROSTOLO

747 T04268 441 SUPER IRON H SIH RONCHINI NICOLA 1960 30/01/2023 B 441 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

752 V00667 493 SUPER IRON H SIH MANETTI GUIDO 1960 04/01/2022 B X 493 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08210-MC A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI

756 P00437 592 SUPER IRON H SIH GIANNELLI ENZO 1947 09/12/2022 B 592 LIG HUSQVARNA 150/2T 07933-FUORINGIRO SAVONA

760 Y03062 750 SUPER IRON H SIH BALZARINI LINO 1960 03/03/2023 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 09599-EDOLO

761 Y00974 750 SUPER IRON H SIH RIZZA LUCIANO 1957 17/01/2023 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903

762 W04000 750 SUPER IRON H SIH CIABATTI GIULIO 1959 22/02/2023 B 750 TOS HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00926-CASTEL DEL PIANO

503 Y00879 76 TOP CLASS G TCG BRUNENGO IGOR 1998 10/01/2023 B 76 LOM GASGAS 250/4T 00087-PAVIA

505 G10403 82 TOP CLASS G TCG POZZI LEMUEL 2000 12/12/2022 B 82 LOM GASGAS 250/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SC. PONTE NOSSA MC BG

506 U02018 82 TOP CLASS G TCG CONIGLIARO ANDREA 1998 13/01/2023 B 82 SIC GASGAS 350/4T 01262-HOBBY MOTOR RAGUSA

511 V03488 102 TOP CLASS G TCG CONTE GREGORIO 2005 09/09/2022 B 102 LOM GASGAS 125/2T 03292-A.M.C. 93



512 000A1247 103 TOP CLASS G TCG DOGLIOTTI STEFANO 1985 14/01/2023 B 103 LIG GASGAS 250/4T 03614-CAIRO ASD

515 M00291 109 TOP CLASS G TCG VACCARI ALESSANDRO 1969 18/12/2022 B 109 EMI GASGAS 350/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

501 T01239 65 TOP CLASS H TCH COLARUSSO FILIPPO 2002 25/11/2022 B 65 VEN HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01425-GAERNE

502 G03397 73 TOP CLASS H TCH CASTELLANA ANDREA 1994 13/01/2023 B 73 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09945-MOTOCLUB FARINI `21 ASD

504 F00039 82 TOP CLASS H TCH PARINI MAICOL 1988 20/12/2022 B 82 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01056-CROSTOLO

507 G00447 85 TOP CLASS H TCH FAVARI ALEX 1999 10/01/2023 B 85 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

508 Q00527 87 TOP CLASS H TCH CAIROLI ANDREA 1998 24/05/2022 B 87 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00052-INTIMIANO N. NOSEDA

510 F01212 101 TOP CLASS H TCH GABRIELLI MATTEO 1991 15/02/2023 B 101 FVG HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

513 F01884 106 TOP CLASS H TCH CHIATTI OMAR 1990 04/01/2023 B 106 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 07808-AMX

514 G01109 107 TOP CLASS H TCH ROVERO MARCO 1988 20/01/2023 B 107 EMI HUSQVARNA 250/4T 01418-PONTE DELL`OLIO

543 0001552T 151 VETERAN G VG MASTRANTONIO LUCIANO 1968 11/01/2023 B 151 LAZ GASGAS 250/2T 09461-CELESTINI MOTORSPORT

556 S00498 169 VETERAN G VG RICCI ILARIO 1962 02/12/2022 B 169 EMI GASGAS 350/4T 07095-MIGLIORI SM ACTION SSD SRL

560 U02690 174 VETERAN G VG ALBERTI MASSIMO 1966 13/01/2023 B 174 LOM GASGAS 300/2T 00033-GARDONE V.T.

561 U01614 174 VETERAN G VG CANDEO MASSIMO 1971 21/01/2023 B 174 VEN GASGAS 300/2T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

621 R04447 244 VETERAN G VG MAZZERI FABIO 1973 13/01/2023 B 244 EMI GASGAS 250/2T 01418-PONTE DELL`OLIO

627 X02308 246 VETERAN G VG BAGLIONI GIORDANO 1970 10/07/2022 B 246 TOS GASGAS 350/4T 08449-ADVENTURES

641 X00142 275 VETERAN G VG RICCHETTI NICOLA 1973 04/11/2022 B 275 PIE GASGAS 300/2T 01982-CEVA

642 0002837A 276 VETERAN G VG VIVIANI TULLIO 1959 13/02/2023 B 276 LOM GASGAS 250/4T 02362-RS 77

645 R00785 284 VETERAN G VG PAVAN LUCA MARIA 1970 19/01/2023 B 284 LOM GASGAS 350/4T 09008-VALLE STAFFORA

663 T00495 319 VETERAN G VG CIPOLLA MASSIMO 1972 27/12/2022 B 319 EMI GASGAS 300/2T 04624-A.M.CROCIATI PARMA

680 X04712 353 VETERAN G VG MARTINI ALESSANDRO 1972 10/01/2023 B 750 LAZ GASGAS 350/4T 09461-CELESTINI MOTORSPORT

685 X11179 373 VETERAN G VG PUDDU ALESSANDRO 1971 25/03/2023 B 750 SAR GASGAS 250/4T 09721-SOLANAS VINTAGE



692 X02627 410 VETERAN G VG ORSINI LORENZO 1972 04/02/2023 B 425 TOS GASGAS 300/2T 02149-COSTA ETRUSCA

547 0001832H 157 VETERAN 2T H VH2 CARINI MARCELLO 1973 26/01/2023 B 160 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

552 T03208 162 VETERAN 2T H VH2 CHELINI MASSIMO 1965 24/02/2023 B 162 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/2T 04319-EMPOLI RACING

553 C00036 164 VETERAN 2T H VH2 GUGLIELMETTI MAURO 1965 06/01/2023 B 164 EMI HUSQVARNA 300/2T 01119-TRIAL DAVID FORNAROLI

562 0002028B 174 VETERAN 2T H VH2 BOSCHINI CORRADO 1964 12/01/2023 B 174 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00413-SEBINO

583 G01272 206 VETERAN 2T H VH2 MITELLI ROBERTO 1965 09/02/2023 B 206 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903

600 Q04375 218 VETERAN 2T H VH2 ESTE ROCCO 1962 18/01/2023 B 218 LOM HUSQVARNA 150/2T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903

607 V02337 226 VETERAN 2T H VH2 BOIFAVA NICOLA 1972 02/03/2023 B 226 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00199-U.S. LEONESSA D` ITALIA 1903

631 S01245 252 VETERAN 2T H VH2 DITTAMO MICHELE 1973 13/12/2022 B 252 LIG HUSQVARNA 300/2T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

677 T04287 344 VETERAN 2T H VH2 SERRA FABIO 1964 14/01/2023 B 534 SAR HUSQVARNA 250/2T 09824-BACCALAMANZA A.S.D.

681 0001359Z 355 VETERAN 2T H VH2 BIANCHI MARCO 1962 27/02/2023 B 355 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/2T 00179-BERGAMO

683 Y02256 363 VETERAN 2T H VH2 MUTTI LUIGI 1959 02/02/2023 B 515 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

690 X04086 405 VETERAN 2T H VH2 BARETTO FLAVIO 1968 22/02/2023 B 421 LOM HUSQVARNA 300/2T 08870-FAST TEAM

707 Y01742 750 VETERAN 2T H VH2 SALAMON DIEGO 1972 23/01/2023 B 750 FVG HUSQVARNA 300/2T 00469-PINO MEDEOT

533 I01406 140 VETERAN 4T H VH4 GELLI ANDREA 1973 27/12/2022 B 140 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09914-STABBIANO TIMME

555 E00542 168 VETERAN 4T H VH4 PAGLIANTI STEFANO 1971 19/12/2022 B 168 VEN HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00387-LA MARCA TREVIGIANA

566 H03951 180 VETERAN 4T H VH4 GIACOMETTI DANIELE ANDREA1966 23/11/2022 B 180 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09344-S.C.A.G.

572 P00075 186 VETERAN 4T H VH4 BIN FERDINANDO 1967 15/06/2022 B 186 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08200-VAL SAN MARTINO

582 U01263 204 VETERAN 4T H VH4 RINALDI MASSIMO 1971 14/02/2023 B 204 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 04515-CECINA

585 T03246 206 VETERAN 4T H VH4 OPRANDI ROBERT ALESSANDRO1972 13/02/2023 B 206 LOM HUSQVARNA 500/4T 00179-BERGAMO/SCUDERIA PRESOLANA MC BERGAMO

586 Y00640 207 VETERAN 4T H VH4 GIRALDI GABRIELE 1965 28/09/2022 B 348 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 02575-VERNIO

613 Y00890 237 VETERAN 4T H VH4 CAMICIOTTOLI MASSIMO 1972 29/09/2022 B 750 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08210-MC A.M. COLLI FIORENTINI



614 X05813 238 VETERAN 4T H VH4 MORINI FABRIZIO 1971 09/02/2023 B 750 LIG HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09465-LA GUARDIA A.S.D.

616 V02848 241 VETERAN 4T H VH4 MININI FAUSTO 1961 19/01/2023 B 354 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

618 L02332 241 VETERAN 4T H VH4 PAVONI PAOLO 1961 10/06/2022 B 241 LOM HUSQVARNA 450/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

626 Y01847 246 VETERAN 4T H VH4 RIGAMONTI EMILIO 1970 13/01/2023 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09951-SCUDERIA NORELLI

633 H02662 257 VETERAN 4T H VH4 VISCHI GIANMARIA 1960 13/01/2023 B 257 LOM HUSQVARNA 450/4T 08870-FAST TEAM

634 W00659 262 VETERAN 4T H VH4 SARTORI FERNANDO 1962 13/01/2023 B 262 PBZ HUSQVARNA 350/4T 01467-SCUDERIA DOLOMITI

635 Y01497 262 VETERAN 4T H VH4 BALLINI FABRIZIO 1969 11/01/2023 B 750 TOS HUSQVARNA 350/4T 02575-VERNIO

647 V04003 288 VETERAN 4T H VH4 SASSAROLI ALESSANDRO 1968 19/01/2023 B 288 TOS HUSQVARNA 250/4T 00216-PANTERA

648 W01353 291 VETERAN 4T H VH4 MALINVERNI GIUSEPPE 1967 14/02/2023 B 291 LIG HUSQVARNA 350/4T 03635-ALASSIO

665 Y02619 321 VETERAN 4T H VH4 POSSAMAI CHRISTIAN 1970 14/01/2023 B 458 VEN HUSQVARNA 501/4T 03814-COLLALTO

676 X10318 342 VETERAN 4T H VH4 SIDONI MARIO 1971 29/03/2023 B 750 LOM HUSQVARNA 250/4T 07847-ENDUROLOGY

678 G10742 345 VETERAN 4T H VH4 MOCCI MASSIMO 1963 19/01/2023 B 345 SAR HUSQVARNA 350/4T 00596-CITTA DI CAGLIARI

687 T02697 389 VETERAN 4T H VH4 MARCHESI PIERO 1969 22/02/2023 B 389 PIE HUSQVARNA 250/4T 09986-HAPPY MOTO

688 X13142 396 VETERAN 4T H VH4 FONTANA LUCA 1966 10/10/2022 B 396 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 08532-LAGO D`ISEO

689 W01855 403 VETERAN 4T H VH4 CORI DANIELE 1970 20/12/2022 B 750 EMI HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09050-STRADE BIANCHE IN MOTO

691 X03647 410 VETERAN 4T H VH4 GNOATO ROBERT 1971 27/12/2022 B 410 PTR HUSQVARNA 350/4T 07126-CIVEZZANO

697 W00278 474 VETERAN 4T H VH4 RONCHETTI FABIO 1970 15/12/2022 B 474 LOM HUSQVARNA 350/4T 09180-MOTORACE TREVIGLIO


